PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
EG5200
Industrial Edge Computing Gateway
5 x ETH + 3 x USB + 1 x HDMI + 2 x RS-232/422/485 +
2 x DI + 1 x GNSS + Wi-Fi 6 & BLE 5.3 (optional)
KEY FEATURES
 Industrial-grade 5G/4G/3G/2G cellular with global band

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 3
EN 61000-4-11 (Dips) Class 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order
Code
Wi-Fi +
BLE GNSS Frequency Bands1 Country
/Region
Certification
(*In Progress) Package Contains
EG5200-A5ZAZ-NU
A012000009
- - -
Global
CE
RCM*
UKCA
CB
FCC
IC
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120001)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
A012000004
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120001)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
1 x Power Adapter
EG5200-A5CAZ-NU
A012000010
√ - -
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120002)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
A012000005
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120002)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
EG5200-A5AAZ-4L-A06GL
A012000011
- √
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/
13/18/19/20/25/26/28
LTE TDD: B38/39/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/6/8/19
2G: GSM: B2/3/5/8
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120004)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
A012000006
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120004)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
2 x Cellular Antenna
1 x GNSS Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
EG5200-A5BAZ-4L-A06GL
A012000012
√ √
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120006)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
A012000007
1 x EG5200 Gateway (B Code: B120006)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit